
Corporate Pipeline Group
 Five-Year Projected Growth Rates

11.93%
10.98%

10.18%

12.40%

4.00%

7.67% 7.92%

9.08%

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

IB
ES/Fi

rst
 C

all
 EPS

Za
ck

s E
PS

Reu
ter

s/M
ark

et 
Guid

e E
PS

Valu
e L

ine
 EPS

Valu
e Lin

e D
PS

Valu
e Lin

e BVP
S

Valu
e L

ine
CFP

S

Valu
e Lin

e B
xR

Earnings per Share=EPS           Book Values per Share=BVPS
Dividends per Share=DPS             Cash Flow per Share=CFPS

Percent Retained to Common Equity=BxR

Exhibit N
o. G

TN
-56

Page 1 of 1


